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Recommended / Not Recommended



____________________
Mr K Ndaba
Acting DDG: Corporate Services
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Recommended / Not Recommended


____________________
Mr. M Toni
Acting Director-General: Department of Social Development


Recommended / Not Recommended


____________________
Ms H Bogopane- Zulu 
Deputy Minister 

____________________________________________
NATIONAL ASSEMBLY
QUESTION FOR WRITTEN REPLY
QUESTION NUMBER: 	1405	
DATE OF PUBLICATION IN INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER: 01 NOVEMBER 2019
INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NUMBER:  23 - 2019
1405.	Ms A L A Abrahams (DA) to ask the Minister of Social Development:
By what date will the vacancy of Director-General of her department be (a) advertised and (b) filled?																	NW2620E


	
National Assembly Written Reply: 1405 of 2019


REPLY:
(a) The post will be advertised by 30 November 2019.


(b) [bookmark: _GoBack]The filling of the post of Director-General is anticipated to be finalised by 31 March 2020.


________________________
Approved by the Minister of Social Development

Date……………………….
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